
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for CONCERN FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Homeless Housing
Assistance Corporation CH00929 $1,308,842.00 $0.00 10/19/2017 05/19/2043 PA Filed Contract - HC00929 Final

Award Agreement Housing Our Heroes

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/22/2017

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C021319 $1,611,120.00 $1,227,207.30 01/01/2012 12/31/2016 NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING

PROGRAM Grant 02/10/2012

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C00735GG $3,330,096.00 $1,099,432.76 01/01/2022 12/31/2026 NYSSHP Supportive Housing Grant 02/07/2022

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C021373 $610,500.00 $460,578.53 01/01/2012 12/31/2016 NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING

PROGRAM Grant 02/02/2012

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C020275 $1,164,000.00 $1,162,742.39 01/01/2007 12/31/2011 SINGLE ROOM OCCUPANCY

SUPPORT SERVICES 27000GD002 Grant 08/04/2010

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C021127 $562,900.00 $112,580.00 12/01/2010 11/30/2015 SUPPORTED HOUSING FOR

FAMILIES AND YOUNG ADULT 5 Grant 04/04/2011

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C00095GG $887,040.00 $172,460.53 01/01/2016 12/31/2021 NYS Supportive Housing Program Grant 05/09/2016

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C00117GG $2,471,040.00 $1,916,588.16 01/01/2016 12/31/2021 NYS Supportive Housing Program Grant 04/13/2016

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C020922 $192,000.00 $191,281.69 01/01/2010 12/31/2011

SINGLE ROOM OCCUPANCY
SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM
OSC RECORD ID 27000GD003

Grant 07/12/2010

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C020015 $610,500.00 $608,053.60 09/01/2005 11/30/2010 SHFYA 2005 50% OSC APPROVAL

CODE GBF Grant 08/26/2010

Office of Mental Health C007408 $428,800.00 $428,800.00 01/01/2009 12/31/2012 $65 MILLION - PDG 500000GUC002 Grant 07/29/2009

 Page 1 of 1 - June 2, 2024 - 10:15 AM. 


